|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 11

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KARSTEN RIISAGER
K & K SORENSEN
BO SORENSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
FREDERIK & ULRIK
TUNCER SAHIN
HENRIK FASTING
PETER NYGAARD
HENRIK TANG
SINAN YILMAZ

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

071
049
242
116
242
242
071
071
071
049

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4914,463
4888,968
4876,941
4873,569
4865,466
4864,033
4862,862
4849,878
4847,513
4844,729

Side 1/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 12

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

AAGE FAURHOLT
IMDAT TOKMAK
JBRGEN LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JPRGEN J. LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
OMIT GUL

JENS J. OLSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

222
004
148
148
148
148
004
222
098
148

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4911,269
4853,989
4828,769
4818,271
4810,206
4802,722
4797,274
4785,136
4716,591
4697,484

Side 2/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 13

Slag

RENE M PEDERSEN
HENRIK RGNNOW
AGATA & MARIUSZ
PALLE & INGER HANSEN
JOSEF & HANS

KAJ & ANNIE

CARSTEN K. MADSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
015 3941,047
247 3558,420
247 2455,139
247 1581,377
247 966,747
015 910,499
015 291,038

Side 3/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 21

1

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

J. SAMSON

BJARNE JENSEN

LARS KRISTENSEN
TEAM RINGSTED
JPRGEN & HENNING
KELD HENRIKSEN
PETER ESPERSEN

LISA & RENE
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
LENE M@RUM

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

030
114
114
030
114
009
151
030
114
037

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4811,568
4751,424
4729,408
4727,840
4698,960
4694,292
4685,526
4684,886
4666,186
4648,059

Side 4/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 22

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JAN QVORTRUP

PETER PEDERSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
CARSTEN PEDERSEN

LARS LARSEN

TEAM RUSKOV

FLEMMING NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN

RACING TEAM CN
HENNING KAARE

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
100 4811,576
100 4730,002
100 4535,312
100 4534,697
100 4458,804
081 4308,615
038 4264,454
081 4204,418
100 4182,379
081 4099,767

Side 5/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 31

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TEAM EMMA & KIM
TEAM HANSEN

JONAS V. MADSEN

KAJ ANDERSEN

KLAUS NYGAARD
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
BRIAN PETERSEN
KARL HEDEGARD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

220
013
220
220
220
220
209
209
209
166

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4912,969
4885,186
4848,057
4847,355
4813,189
4813,136
4774,985
4745,011
4720,635
4720,142

Side 6/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 32

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JOHN C. ENGEL
TEAM MELDGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
UVE THOMSEN
TORBEN JUHL
TOMMY & HENNING
ARNE KJERGAARD
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
PREBEN NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

070
070
227
227
070
070
227
227
070
227

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4992,815
4954,571
4896,230
4881,535
4873,413
4839,030
4799,595
4795,164
4769,762
4753,001

Side 7/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 33

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

TOMMY GYDESEN
JORN HEDENSTED
BENTE & STEEN
JOHN MADSEN
HERLUF JORGENSEN
CHR. CHRISTENSEN
ERIK DYBDAHL
NIELS HANSEN
TAMER AL-SHAMRI
WALID SHAMRI

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4995,187
4944,518
4886,792
4884,665
4875,659
4849,599
4838,317
4817,932
4784,887
4691,874

Side 8/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 35

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN

LASSE RASMUSSEN

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN

FRANK JENSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RASMUSSEN
OLE NIELSEN

TORBEN MORTENSEN

PER HOLST

CHARLOTTE VON EKENSTEEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
046 4977,714
046 4963,773
073 4870,841
153 4809,923
046 4807,123
046 4775,419
046 4755,136
017 4752,511
046 4741,877
073 4704,400

Side 9/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 41

Slag

TEAM CARSTENSEN
POUL ERIK JUUL
JENS P. ENEVOLDSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
B. OG P. THOMSEN
JAN HASSELSTR@M
JORGEN & JENS
FAMILIEN NISSEN
TEAM HANSEN
BJARNE HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
207 4979,824
140 4969,178
111 4858,377
207 4850,848
111 4810,538
111 4787,350
111 4776,386
207 4765,843
207 4755,504
111 4749,203

Side 10/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 42

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

VIVI & H. HANSEN

ANN & FLEMMING

E. & M. RASMUSSEN

JOHN CONRADSEN

POUL ERIK HANSEN

CARSTEN LINDHART

ARNE SKOV

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN

ARNE KILDEGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
028 4979,680
028 4948,917
156 4943,916
027 4911,511
027 4893,125
156 4882,513
028 4871,674
028 4866,206
027 4851,704
156 4846,553

Side 11/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 52

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

NIELS BECH NYGAARD
KNUD BAUER

PETER JACOBSEN
WEST & VINTHER

OLE & INGOLF

HANS PEDERSEN

STEN JENSEN

HANS J. KORSGAARD
N. ). PEDERSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

113
127
019
031
031
142
193
127
127
031

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4954,578
4899,573
4899,479
4874,224
4873,754
4873,429
4871,583
4865,498
4855,900
4843,942

Side 12/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 53

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM KROGEN

OLE JOHANSEN
KURT JENSEN

PALLE SANDERHOFF
TEAM M@LHOLT
BENT ANDERSEN
BJARNE E. JENSEN
LARSEN

ARNE PORSMOSE
KARSTEN LARSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

086
128
129
086
068
068
086
068
026
128

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4969,282
4931,107
4925,431
4900,813
4882,712
4863,900
4862,149
4859,260
4846,584
4842,887

Side 13/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 54

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

M. & C. HANSEN
JBRGEN JUUL

TH. KRISTENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
ARNE LARSEN

EJGIL JENSEN
MOGENS BRIX
KARL CHRISTENSEN
S@REN SGRENSEN
ANDERS & LAILA

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

023
034
034
034
053
053
053
074
034
074

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4946,869
4922,845
4895,901
4771,852
4750,503
4747,112
4665,700
4664,956
4601,400
4533,322

Side 14/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

CHR.MIKKELSEN
KIM HOGEDAL
KARIN & JOHN
FRODE HANSEN
LAUGE BAK

HANS K. HOGEDAL
SOREN KRISTENSEN
LENE & MOGENS
PETER MIKKELSEN
KARL SORENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

075
170
075
075
066
170
066
170
075
075

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4925,557
4905,304
4895,352
4887,839
4886,646
4884,350
4846,283
4827,527
4824,684
4815,800

Side 15/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 61

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

BRIAN DALSGAARD
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
PREBEN SGRENSEN
NIELS & BENTE
KASPER & PREBEN
JAKOB NOE
MAGNUS & LIV
ARTHUR F. JENSEN
POUL ERIK BACH
MORTEN JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
224 4898,483
180 4890,815
224 4885,863
224 4878,325
224 4863,378
224 4842,241
190 4830,051
233 4806,660
224 4804,988
190 4796,563

Side 16/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 62

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RGNN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
172
232
076
172
172
172
076
232
076

16-08-2023 21:34

Point

4910,284
4862,106
4847,765
4827,647
4784,827
4780,759
4758,773
4723,250
4639,873
4613,464

Side 17/18



|

aB

Spintmesterskab sport
Sektion 63

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

PER E. PEDERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

HENRIK STAHR

J. KRISTENSEN

JESPER PEDERSEN

FLEMMING LARSEN

ALLAN JENSEN

F.JUUL NIELSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
INGER & JORN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2023 21:34
Foren. Point
182 4918,823
025 4915,671
182 4891,683
126 4871,682
126 4823,551
025 4750,883
126 4748,836
025 4717,061
215 4688,991
182 4664,600

Side 18/18



